Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/02786/FULL

2 Norwood Cottage, Temple Lane, Temple, Marlow

Ino. rear dormer with balcony and alterations to fenestration.

Planning History

Application No.
05/00647/FULL

05/02552/FULL

06/00420/FULL

06/01246/FULL

16/00463/TPO

22/01960/FULL

23/01495/FULL

23/02786/FULL

Description

Construction of single storey
rear extension

Construction of a single storey
rear extension

Construction of a single storey
rear extension

Single storey rear extension of
existing garage (amendment to
approval 06/00420)

(T1) Willow, pollard to a height
of I5m and spread of up to
12m.

New front entrance canopy,
single storey front/side
extensions, x| additional
dormer to the South West
elevation, enlargement of the
accommodation in the roof
space and alterations to
fenestration to include
relocation of the front entrance
door.

New front entrance canopy,
single storey front/side
extensions, x | additional
dormer to the South West
elevation, enlargement of the
accommodation in the roof
space and alterations to
fenestration to include
relocation of the front entrance
door.

Ino. rear dormer with balcony
and alterations to fenestration.

Status

REF

REF

PERM
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Opened
11.03.2005

18.10.2005

21.02.2006

25.05.2006

09.02.2016

19.07.2022

20.06.2023

13.11.2023

Closed
14.06.2005

13.12.2005

05.04.2006

17.07.2006

15.03.2016

20.01.2023

28.09.2023
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