Property History

Application No: 23/02786/FULL

Address: 2 Norwood Cottage, Temple Lane, Temple, Marlow

Proposal: Ino. rear dormer with balcony and alterations to fenestration.

Planning History							
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed			
05/00647/FULL	Construction of single storey rear extension	REF	11.03.2005	14.06.2005			
05/02552/FULL	Construction of a single storey rear extension	REF	18.10.2005	13.12.2005			
06/00420/FULL	Construction of a single storey rear extension	PERM	21.02.2006	05.04.2006			
06/01246/FULL	Single storey rear extension of existing garage (amendment to approval 06/00420)	PERM	25.05.2006	17.07.2006			
16/00463/TPO	(T1) Willow, pollard to a height of 15m and spread of up to 12m.	PERM	09.02.2016	15.03.2016			
22/01960/FULL	New front entrance canopy, single storey front/side extensions, x1 additional dormer to the South West elevation, enlargement of the accommodation in the roof space and alterations to fenestration to include relocation of the front entrance door.	WDN	19.07.2022	20.01.2023			
23/01495/FULL	New front entrance canopy, single storey front/side extensions, x I additional dormer to the South West elevation, enlargement of the accommodation in the roof space and alterations to fenestration to include relocation of the front entrance door.	PERM	20.06.2023	28.09.2023			
23/02786/FULL	Ino. rear dormer with balcony and alterations to fenestration.	REC	13.11.2023				

Appeals History					
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed	
Enforcement History					

Closed

Application No. Description Status Opened